Isolated Digital Input
PCI Express Mini Card Data Sheet
10623 Roselle Street, San Diego, CA 92121-1506   800 326 1649    858 550 9559   http://acces.io MADE IN THE USA
FEATURES MODELS MPCIE-II-16, MPCIE-II-8, AND MPCIE-II-4
 PCI EXPRESS MINI CARD (MPCIE) TYPE F1, WITH LATCHING I/O CONNECTORS
 CHANGE-OF-STATE (COS) DETECTION IRQ GENERATION
 9” CABLE (228MM), STANDARD, CONNECTS ISOLATION MODULE TO MPCIE-DIO CARD
 PANEL-MOUNTABLE DB-37M ISOLATION MODULE

Male, D-Sub Miniature, 37-pin
Female, D-Sub Miniature, 37-pin
ORDERING GUIDE
DB-37 Male Pinout
1 IN A 7
2 IN A 6 20 IN B 7
3 IN A 5 21 IN B 6
4 IN A 4 22 IN B 5
5 IN A 3 23 IN B 4
6 IN A 2 24 IN B 3
7 IN A 1 25 IN B 2
8 IN A 0 26 IN B 1
9 LVTTL 3 27 IN B 0
10 GND 28 LVTTL 2
11 LVTTL 0 29 LVTTL 1
12 IN A 15 30 IN B 15
13 IN A 14 31 IN B 14
14 IN A 13 32 IN B 13
15 IN A 12 33 IN B 12
16 IN A 11 34 IN B 11
17 IN A 10 35 IN B 10
18 IN A 9 36 IN B 9
19 IN A 8 37 IN B 8
Signal Definitions
Signal Meanings
IN A Non-Polarized Isolated Input “A” Side
IN B Non-Polarized Isolated Input “B” Side
LVTTL I/O
Digital I/O pin
(3.3VDC, +5VDC tolerant)
GND Digital Ground for use with LVTTL I/Os
mPCIe-II-16 16 Isolated Inputs and 4 LVTTL I/O’s mPCIe Card
mPCIe-II-8 8 Isolated Inputs and 4 LVTTL I/O’s mPCIe Card
mPCIe-II-4 4 Isolated Inputs and 4 LVTTL I/O’s mPCIe Card
Add –T to your model # for Industrial Temperature Option (-40° to 85°C)